WALKOUT RASHGUARD

HEIGHT

SIZE CHART

PHANTD
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RASHGUARD SIZES

FIT XS S M L XL XXL
WEIGHT [kg] 60-69 80-89

COMPRESSION
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SUPPORTER 2.0 RASHGUARD

SIZE CHART
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THLETICS

RASHGUARD SIZES
COMPRESSION

FIT %S S M E XL XXL
WEIGHT [kg] 60-69 80-89

XKL
100-109 110-120

20-59 J0-79 20-99

HEIGHT [cm]
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SIZE CHART

LENGTH

SHIRT SIZES [cm]

XS 5 M ki XL AL XL
CHEST 48 a0 52 24 20 58 60
LENGTH /0 71 72 73 74 75 76
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TACTIC TRAINING SHORTS

LENGTH
US SIZES [inch]
LENGTH [cm]
WEIGHT [k

HEIGHT

WEIGHT [kg]
S
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VECTOR COMPRESSION SHORTS PHANTO

SIZE CHART ATHLETICS
COMPRESSION SHORT SIZES
LENGTH 2 XS S M L XL 0L 00

US SIZES [inch] 28 30 32 34 36 38 40
LENGTH [cm] 38 41 43 44 46 48 50
WEIGHT [kq] | 50-59 59-64 65-69 70-79 80-89 90-99 100-110

HEIGHT [cm]
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TACTIC RASHGUARD

HANTO

SIZE CHART ATHLETICS

VECTOR COMPRESSION LEGGING p

COMPRESSION
FIT

SHORT SIZES
X5 5 M L AL AL XOOL
US SIZES [inch] 28 30 32 34 36 38 40

LENGTH [cm] 82 84 86 88 a1 4 a7
WEIGHT [kq] | 50-59 65-69 70-79 80-89 9099 100-110

LENGTH
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HEIGHT [cm]
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WEIGHT [kg]
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STORM RASHGUARD

SIZE CHART I?ATHLETICS B SEMARE IJATHLETIES
RASHGUARD SIZES RASHGUARD SIZES
COMPRESSION COMPRESSION
FIT XS 5 M L M. B oo FIT XS g M L . 0d Xoa
WEIGHT [I{g] 50-59 59-64 65-69 J0-/9 80-89 90-99 100-109 WEIGHT [kg}| 20-59 &0-69 JO-9 80-89 90-99 100-109 110-120
: HEIGHT [cm] > HEIGHT [cm]
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&
LOOSE FIT
SAUNA SUIT SIZES JACKET SIZES [cm]
LOOSE FIT
S/M L/XL < CHEST XS S M L XL XXL  XO0L
WEIGHT [kg] 60-89 90-120 e CHEST | 55 56 57 60 63 66 69
WAIST | 425 44 455 47 50 53 56
LENGTH | 72 735 75 77 79 81 83
%
Y
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SIZE CHART I)AI'I!HLETI u“:s SIZE CHART
SHORT SIZES SHORT SIZES

XS S M L XL AAL  XOKKL

50-59

28 30 32 34 30 38 40
43 44 46 46 20 22 >4
59-64 65-69 70-79 8089 9099 100-110

HEIGHT [cm]

165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200

HEIGHT

WEIGHT [kg]

US SIZES [inch]
WEIGHT [ka]

50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120

A5 S M L AL XKL X0

50-59

28 30 32 34 36 38 40
2964 6369 JO-/9 3089 S0-99 100-110

HEIGHT [cm]
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